I accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of ’

theEIT'lsolvency (EngI:nd L I Q 0 2

o nmane Notice of statement of affairs

Insclvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

SATURDAY

-

28/07/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
comaymie [0 3 19 [0 [2 88 (2 -

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Mowg|i London Limited ~

bold black capitals.

[trading as Gary Ingham Hairdressing

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Paul

Surname Boy|e

Liquidator's address

Building name/number [ 102 Sunlight House

Street | Quay Street

Post town | Manchester

County/Region [

e W[5 [ [3[3]z] [

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) David @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Clements another liquidator.

E Liquidator’'s address @

Building name.’numberf 102 Sunlight House t:)OtheIrT liquidator s ah
Use this section to tell us about

Street [ Quay Street anather liquidator.

Post town ‘ Manchester

County/Region ‘

Postcode W H[—— H’Tfizli,i

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o o bl [lolife -

Statement of affairs

~

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Saawe ‘_

X A~ X
Signature date FZ‘I? ’?W ’?W’TE

D4/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a2 query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Julian Moules

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Harrisons Business Recovery and
Insolvency Limited

Address

|

| 102 Sunlight House
1 Quay Street
|

|

Post town

Manchester

Caunty/Region

Postcoce

Country

m[al faisfz] |

[nx

Telephone

0161 876 4567
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the pubiic Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

0417 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Mowgli London Limited trading as Gary Ingham Hairdressing
on the 19 July 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the

resolution for winding up
r e

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name LS@ /l/ //77, /V 5—‘/ {/V / 6—_
Signed %—\/

oo (7 2P




Name of Company Company number
Mowgii London Limited 03902882

(a) insert il name and
sdidreas of regisiered office of
company 0 which statemant

of affairs reletes

{b) Insert date staternent of
fruth on the statemaent of
affgirs was made

{c} ineert fult name of parson
who made the sisternent of

truth on the sistement of
affairs being conoured with

{d) Insert full name and

addrasa of parson maldng
stabmant

‘Ddetnasappllﬁbb

{e) Please st matters in the
statement of affairs which
you 31e not in agreement

With regards the Staterment of Affairs of Mowgli London Limited
("the Company™) of New Burlington House

1075 Finchiey Road

London

NWii OPU

made on 19 July 2018

by Gary Ingham

Statement of Truth
1 Gary Ingham of 4 Heath Passage, Hampstead, London NW3 7HB

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and 1 believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs
of the company on the date the statement was made up to following which the
Company etitered into Creditors Voluntary Liquidation

and befieve that, subject to these quaiifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date
ﬂlestatanettwas.nndeuphordbwingmmcmnpanymmowm

Voluntary Liquidation.

rrome LG (U HHA |
gnet |
s [/ V] [&




Mowgli London Limited trading as Gary Ingham Hairdressing
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 July 2018

A - Summary of Assets
Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fxed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Salon Equipment, furiture, fixture 49,072.00 500.00
Stock 7,000.00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank NIL NIL
tease to Primrose Hill saion Uncertain Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 500,00

o L2/ZIN




Mowgh London Limited trading as Gary Ingham Hairdressing
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 July 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Reaiise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferantial creditors {Carried from Page A) 500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assete avallable to unsecured creditors 500.00

Unsecured non-preferential cl_a!ms {exduding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)

Local Authority 3,140.47
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI NIL
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT NIL
Landiord 47,119.98
Gary Ingham Hairdressing Limited 667,390.74

717,651.19

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003}

(717,151.19)

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors

Issued and cafled up capital

(717,151.19)

NIL

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(717,151.19)

sl




o

I

ST IS9L1L Sujjino) sepuu £
LYOPT'E A36 BYQ ‘LAUT ‘8T X08 Od "HANN JaSunsaMm ‘sayey Ssausng jipunc) Ay Jagsuluigsam (111 w)
86'611' Ly DMY NTM ‘UOpuoT 300G J3Rg 00T 'dT JRID XoRig 0/ R ewies s 00D
¥£'06E'£99 19 EMN 'uopuoT ‘pearsduwie 19348 LEIH /9-£9 PSYjwr Bussaupaen weybur Aleg 0020
3 seRuppy SN Ay

si03)pai) Aundwo) - g
Guissaspiey wybur Ases se Bujpen peyiul] uopuo] NBMmow
POaRULT ADUBAIOSUT pue AIGACCOY SSOUSNE SUOSLLIRH



. P \\\\l -
‘l‘\\
e
OD0'SST 00'000°SST Bugingo), seuz Ay
00'0 000 000'$61 00 000'S6F  Aruipag N0 TTMN ‘uopuo ‘peoy ASppuld §20T “asnoi UBURING MaN  PAGIUNT DUSSBIPUeH weyBu] Ao
dopefien sumysisd soumyg A
Y (WOL dn poye) O 'ON feupuoy  odAj sSRIppY SN
SIOployaIRYyS

Sussaipaie weybur Aen se Bujpen peyjiun) uopuo (1B
Pt ASUSAIOSUT pur AIBACDSY SSSUISNE SUOSHL



